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AIR SUSPENSION

N,4.0

N,4.0

2,PG,0.5,500 WG,0.5

WU,0.5

BY,0.5

BR,0.35

BU,0.5

S,0.354,W,0.5,500

6,W,0.5,500

7,N,4.0,500

5,BU,0.5,500

11,BY,0.5,500

12,NB,0.5,500

R,35.0

R,16.0

R,35.0

RY,4.0

B,0.35

1,RW,4.0,500

RN,2.5

N,35.0

YU,0.5

N,1.5

RY,2.5

YG,0.35

RY,0.75

YG,0.35 N,0.5

N,4.0N,2.5

WR,0.35

SU,0.35

YN,MMAA

YB,MMAA

WY,0.35

SR,0.35

YW,0.35

SY,0.35

SG,0.35

UP,0.35

SP,0.35

N,0.5

N,4.0

N,4.0

N,1.5

SLS (Y236)
Compressor-

ECU-Air suspension (D199)

SLS (Y234)

Valve-Exhaust-

Unit-Air suspension (D252)

C0873-2

Temperature (T258)

Sensor-

HP (Y235)
Valve-Exhaust-

C0873-7

C0873-12

C0873-11

C0873-6

C0873-5

C0873-4

Battery (P100)

12.0 Volts

Fuse box-Rear (P107)

compartment (P101)
Fuse box-Passenger

MAXI FUSE 18

50.0 Amps

LINK 5

100.0 Amps

FUSE 57

15.0 Amps

C0873-1

suspension (R225)
Relay-Air

Header (K109)

C0459-1 C0336-1

suspension (S325)
Switch-Ride height-air

unit (BCU) (D162)
Body control

Down (Y250)

Up/

Hold (Y251)

Off Road (Y253)

Hold (Y251)

Access (Y254)

Motorway (Y252)

Standard (Y255)

console (S350)
Switch pack-Centre

Header (K109)

Header (K109)

C0336-26 C0459-26
C0867-20

CAN BUS LO

C0867-2
CAN BUS HI

C0867-14

C0867-49

C0867-31

C0867-17

C0867-35

C0867-15

C2024-1

X7163

C0632-1

C2022-1

C2021-10

C2023-2

C0867-16

C0588-1

C0582-3 C2030-10

C0045-1C0192-1 C1661-0

C0867-1

C0867-38

C0867-19

C0867-39

C0723-0 C0723-0

C0555-0

C2186-2

C0662-19

C2186-4

C0707-0

X850

C0285-0C2030-5

C0867-37
K-BUS

C0867-41

C0867-40

C0285-0

C0296-0

X18827

X18826

C0700-17

C0700-21

C0867-4

C0867-5

C0867-23

C0867-22

C0867-21

C0867-3

C0700-4

C0700-20

C0700-19

C0700-18

C0700-6

C0700-5

C0700-26

C0553-0

X849

X215 C0821-0
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Y,0.35

U,0.35

W,0.35

WB,0.35

SB,0.35

WS,0.35

WN,0.35

SW,0.35

SN,0.35

UP,0.75

UR,0.75

US,0.5

UY,0.5

UB,0.75

UG,0.5

YP,0.5

WR,0.5

WP,0.75

UW,0.5

YB,0.35

BW,0.35

YS,0.35

YN,0.35

BS,0.35

BN,0.35

WR,0.5

US,0.5

UY,0.5

UB,0.75

UG,0.5

YP,0.5

WP,0.75

UW,0.5

Sensor-Pressure-Air (T289)

Front-LH (T236)
Sensor-Height-

Rear-LH (T235)
Sensor-Height-

ECU-Air suspension (D199)

Rear-RH (T237)
Sensor-Height-

Valve-Off-road-Rear (N142)

C0333-3 C0420-3

C0333-1 C0420-1

C0333-6 C0420-6

C0333-7 C0420-7

C0333-8 C0420-8

C0333-4 C0420-4

C0333-5 C0420-5

C0333-2 C0420-2

right (Y114)

Rear

Suspension (D264)
Valve block-Air

Front-RH (T238)
Sensor-Height-

right (Y115)
Front

left (Y111)

Front

left (Y112)
Rear

Reservior (N144)
Valve-

C1611-3

C1611-2

C1699-5

C1696-5

C1699-4

C1696-4

C1611-1

C1699-1

C1696-1

C1698-5C0867-50C0867-51

C2030-7

C2030-3

C2033-1

C2033-2

C0867-46 C0867-9

C0867-27

C0867-45

C0867-32

C0867-25

C0867-43

C0867-34

C0867-28

C0867-44

C0867-26

C0867-42

C0867-33

C0867-24

C0867-13

C0867-7

C0867-6

C0867-8

C0867-11

C0867-12

C0867-10

C0274-1

C1698-1

C1698-4

C1697-1

C1697-5

C1697-4

C0771-2

C0770-3

C0770-2

C0770-1

C0274-2

C0771-1

C0274-3




